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. Space appron
. Space dress

. Space suit

. Space sheet

2 The astronauts were a specially designed suite called.

. Global pure system

. Global positioning system
. Global positioning satellite
. Global pure satellite

3 GPS means

. Space invention
Space exploration
Space searching
Space developing

4 Scientific study of space by using especially developed technology is called.

1910
1911
1901
1909

5 Glalieo invent and used telescope firstly in.

Telescope

. Robitic spacecraft
Rocket

. Spectroscope

6 Physical exploration of space is conducte both by human spaceflights and.

Water waves
Sound waves
Light waves
Air waves

7 Spectroscope is an instrument used to edamine the wavelength of.

20
21
18
19

8 International space station was built with the collaborations of ...... countries.

550 km
560 km
500 km
600 km

9 Hubble telescope orbits the Earth at a height of about.

1990
1991
1992
1993

10 Hubble telescope launched in space.
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