

General Science 8th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	بانیو پلاستٰک بنی ہونی ہے۔	A. فیشس B. کلوکوز C. پروثین سٹارچ D. و
2	The astronauts were a specially designed suite called.	A. Space appron B. Space dress C. Space suit D. Space sheet
3	GPS means	A. Global pure system B. Global positioning system C. Global positioning satellite D. Global pure satellite
4	Scientific study of space by using especially developed technology is called.	A. Space inventionB. Space explorationC. Space searchingD. Space developing
5	Glalieo invent and used telescope firstly in.	A. 1910 B. 1911 C. 1901 D. 1909
6	Physical exploration of space is conducte both by human spaceflights and.	A. Telescope B. Robitic spacecraft C. Rocket D. Spectroscope
7	Spectroscope is an instrument used to edamine the wavelength of.	A. Water waves B. Sound waves C. Light waves D. Air waves
8	International space station was built with the collaborations of countries.	A. 20 B. 21 C. 18 D. 19
9	Hubble telescope orbits the Earth at a height of about.	A. 550 km B. 560 km C. 500 km D. 600 km
10	Hubble telescope launched in space.	A. 1990 B. 1991 C. 1992 D. 1993